
COMMITTEE VOTING AND ATTENDANCE RECORD
SENATE STANDING COMMITTEE ON CORPORATIONS, AUTHORITIES AND COMMISSIONS

Senator Bill Perkins, Chair
February 11, 2009

Finalized - Actions: 02/11/2009 05:39 PM Voting: 02/11/2009 05:39 PM

Submitted to Journal Clerk's Office By:______________________________________________________Date:_______________

VOTING RESULTS

Thompson Valesky

MEMBERS Attendance S.1155 S.1636

Perkins, Ch. Present Aye Aye

Dilan Present Aye Aye

Monserrate Present Aye Aye

Squadron Present Aye Aye

Larkin, RM. Present Aye AWR

Ranzenhofer Present AWR AWR

VOTING
TOTALS

AYE
NAY

6
0

6
0

Action Taken FINANCE FINANCE

Voting Codes: AYE - Yes; NAY - No; AWR - Aye without Recommendation; Ex - Excused; ABS - Absent; ABT - Abstain
Action Codes: FIRST - First Report; Special - Special Report; W/A - With Amendments; RC - Report & Commit;

Third - Third Reading
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